
P RO DUCT  DE T A I L S

CE401
CORE365 Men's Kinetic Performance Quarter-
Zip

Features
Center front translucent zipper
Contrast coverstitching
Reflective piping details

Fabric
4.5 oz/yd2 / 160 gsm, 100% polyester
mélange jersey
Moisture-wicking and antimicrobial
performance
UV 15-39 protection

Sizes
S - 5XL

Product Specifications
 S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

BODY WIDTH 20.5 22 23.5 25.5 27 29 31 33
FULL BODY LENGTH 28.25 29.25 30.25 31.25 32.25 33.25 33.75 34.25
NECK CIRCUMFERENCE 18.5 19 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22
SLEEVE LENGTH 34 35 36 37 38 39 39.5 40

Size Chart
 S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

CHEST 35-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-52 53-56 57-60 61-64

NECK/COLLAR 14.5-
15

15.5-
16

16.5-
17

17.5-
18

18.5-
19

19.5-
20

20.5-
21

21.5-
22

3 Available Colors
  

Carbon/
Black
PMS

7540c,blkc

  
Classc Nvy/

Crbn
PMS

533c,7540c

  
Tru Royal/

Crbn
PMS

661c,7540c
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